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2024 CONRAD RODEO RESULTS

Bareback Riding
Trapper McAllister
Kelly Murnion

Saddle Bronc Riding
Garrett Varilek
Jason Colclough
Quanah Glade
Wyatt Hotz

Bull Riding
Eli Higa
Bennett Weindel

Steer Wrestling
Austin Whitehouse
Reno Ward
Walt Anseth

Tie Down Roping
Clint Craig
Robert Kittson
Scott Meeks
Chad Turner

Team Roping
Ty Kittson
Kadin Racine
Nolan Conway
Alonzo Skunkcap
Jace Bishop
Wyatt Schearer
Luke Garrison
Holden Garrison
Shayne Bishop
Jesse Benson

Ladies Barrel Racing
Milee Dailey
Sarai Berg
Celie Salmond
Lindsay Kruse
Taylour Russell
Keslie Wolfe
Julie Brown
Julia Hoagland

Ladies Breakaway
Molly Salmond
Toni Plaggemeyer
Alicia Bird
Mikayla Witter
Dusti Bird
Brooklyn Berg
Madisyn Wills
Arena De La Cruz

Jr Barrel Racing
Bryar Taylor
Austyn Rask
Chaney Akin

Tye Brown
Mya Dailey
Madison Neill

Jr Breakaway Roping
Rhett Billington
Brody Lau
Jesse White
Bryar Taylor

Town
Ronan
Jordan

Town
Dillon
Libby
Miles City
Phillipsburg

Town
Ronan
Ronan

Town
Helena
Deer Lodge
Helena

Town
East Helena
Harlem
Dublin
East Helena

Town
Havre

Cut Bank
Belt
Glen

Malta

Town
Pray
Deer Lodge
Choteau
Fromberg
Conrad
Boulder
Helena
Whitehall

Town
Choteau
Helena
Cut Bank
Helena
Cut Bank
Great Falls
Ronan
Augusta

Town
Forrest Grove
Helena
Cody
Helena
Pray
Whitefish

Town
Bigfork
Somers

Ronan

Forrest Grove

Score
73
69

Score
78
74
70
67

Score
82
78

Time
4.9
6.0
10.9

Time
15.0
16.0
22.0
24.8

Time
9.2

9.2

10.1

Time
17.74
17.85
18.07
18.08
18.22
18.24
18.31
18.34

Time
3.5

4.2
4.5
4.6
12.4
14.7
16.0

Time
18.16
18.17
18.76
18.87
18.97
19.01

Time
44
6.4
14.0
18.1

$3$ Won
$488.80
$366.60

$$$ Won
$714.40
$535.80
$357.20
$178.60

$$$ Won
$714.40
$535.80

$$$ Won
$394.80
$296.10
$197.40

$$$ Won
$597.84
$448.38
$298.92
$149.46

$$$ Won
$613.35
$613.35
$613.35
$613.35
$408.90
$408.90
$265.79
$265.79
$143.12
$143.12

$$$ Won
$860.66
$706.97
$553.28
$399.59
$245.90
$153.69
$92.21
$61.48

$$$ Won
$844.87
$618.56
$618.56
$392.26
$241.39
$150.87
$90.52
$60.35

$$$ Won
$194.88
$161.28
$127.68
$94.08
$60.48
$33.60

$$$ Won
$172.80
$129.60
$86.40
$43.20



