## 2024 CONRAD RODEO RESULTS

Place	Danshaak Diding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Bareback Riding Trapper McAllister	Ronan	73	\$488.80
2	Kelly Murnion	Jordan	69	\$366.60
DI	C III D D'II	Tr.	6	000 **/
Place	Saddle Bronc Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1 2	Garrett Varilek	Dillon	78 74	\$714.40
_	Jason Colclough	Libby	74 70	\$535.80
3	Quanah Glade	Miles City	70	\$357.20
4	Wyatt Hotz	Phillipsburg	67	\$178.60
Place	<b>Bull Riding</b>	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Eli Higa	Ronan	82	\$714.40
2	Bennett Weindel	Ronan	78	\$535.80
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Austin Whitehouse	Helena	4.9	\$394.80
2	Reno Ward	Deer Lodge	6.0	\$296.10
3	Walt Anseth	Helena	10.9	\$197.40
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Clint Craig	East Helena	15.0	\$597.84
2	Robert Kittson	Harlem	16.0	\$448.38
3	Scott Meeks	Dublin	22.0	\$298.92
4	Chad Turner	East Helena	24.8	\$149.46
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1\2	Ty Kittson	Havre	9.2	\$613.35
1 1/2	Kadin Racine	Havie	9.2	\$613.35
1\2	Nolan Conway	Cut Bank	9.2	\$613.35
1 1/2	Alonzo Skunkcap	Cut Dank	7.2	\$613.35
3	Jace Bishop	Belt	10.1	\$408.90
3	Wyatt Schearer	Den	10.1	\$408.90
4	Luke Garrison	Glen	13.1	\$265.79
-	Holden Garrison	Gien	13.1	\$265.79
5	Shayne Bishop	Malta	13.3	\$143.12
5	Jesse Benson	1120100	15.5	\$143.12
Place	Ladies Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Milee Dailey	Pray	17.74	\$860.66
2	Sarai Berg	Deer Lodge	17.85	\$706.97
3	Celie Salmond	Choteau	18.07	\$553.28
4	Lindsay Kruse	Fromberg	18.08	\$399.59
5	Taylour Russell	Conrad	18.22	\$245.90
6	Keslie Wolfe	Boulder	18.24	\$153.69
7	Julie Brown	Helena	18.31	\$92.21
8	Julia Hoagland	Whitehall	18.34	\$61.48
Place 1	Ladies Breakaway Molly Salmond	Town Choteau	Time 3.5	<b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$844.87
2\3	Toni Plaggemeyer	Helena	4.2	\$618.56
2\3	Alicia Bird	Cut Bank	4.2	\$618.56
4	Mikayla Witter	Helena	4.5	\$392.26
5	Dusti Bird	Cut Bank	4.6	\$241.39
6	Brooklyn Berg	Great Falls	12.4	\$150.87
7	Madisyn Wills	Ronan	14.7	\$90.52
8	Arena De La Cruz	Augusta	16.0	\$60.35
Place	Jr Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Bryar Taylor	Forrest Grove	18.16	\$194.88
2	Austyn Rask	Helena	18.17	\$161.28
3	Chaney Akin	Cody	18.76	\$127.68
4	Tye Brown	Helena	18.87	\$94.08
5	Mya Dailey	Pray	18.97	\$60.48
6	Madison Neill	Whitefish	19.01	\$33.60
Place	Jr Breakaway Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Rhett Billington	Bigfork	4.4	\$172.80
2	Brody Lau	Somers	6.4	\$172.80
3	Jesse White	Ronan	14.0	\$86.40
4	Bryar Taylor	Forrest Grove	18.1	\$43.20
•	yy			